



MASINDE MULIRO UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

University of Choice

Tel, 0572505222/3 or 0733120020/2 or 0702597360, P.O. BOX 190 – 50100 Kakamega, Kenya Email: info@mmust.ac.ke; procurementofficer@mmust.ac.ke Website: www.mmust.ac.ke

RE-ADVERTISEMENT OF TENDER NOTICE

Masinde Muliro University of Science and Technology hereby invites eligible and interested contractors to tender for the following works:

S/N	TENDER NUMBER	TENDER	BID SECURITY IN KSHS.	ELIGIBILITY
1.	MMUST/03/IGU/2024- 2025	Provision of Catering services/ Leasing Main Catering Unit	100,000	Open

Interested and eligible firms may obtain further information from procurement office during normal working hours. Tender documents may be viewed and downloaded **FREE of charge** from the University website: www.mmust.ac.ke or PPIP Portal https://www.tenders.go.ke

Duly completed tender documents enclosed in plain sealed envelopes clearly marked with **Tender name** and **Number** shall be sent to;

Vice Chancellor

Masinde Muliro University of Science and Technology- MMUST
P. O. Box 190-50100

Kakamega

Or, dropped in the Tender Box situated at the main entrance of the Administration Block (ABA) Building at Masinde Muliro University of Science & Technology (MMUST) main campus along Kakamega – Webuye Road in Kakamega and not any other place so as to reach the University **not later than 10.00 am** on **Tuesday 26th November**, **2024**. Opening of the bid documents will be done immediately thereafter in the presence of applicants or their representatives who choose to attend.

Vice Chancellor
Masinde Muliro University of Science & Technology

